ETC
Unison 230V Series
Unison DRd Power Modules
1
Type(s)
Project
Date
Notes

3
M O D U L E  C H A R T
Model Number Key
Module Type - Identifies the function of the module: ED (Dimmer), ER (Relay), ECC (Constant), ELED (PhaseAdept), EELV (Electronic Low Voltage)
NUMBER - Identifies the rated max current per circuit within the module; for example, a ED10 module provides dimming for 10A circuits
R - Module provides per-circuit RCD circuit breaker protection
N - Module provides Neutral Disconnect per-circuit
AFM - Module body without electronics for rack slots without branch circuits; ensures proper air flow and rack cooling
Dimmer Modules
MODEL
CURRENT-WATTAGE-
RISE TIME
CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
ED6 6 A - 1.4 kW - 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 99 BTU / 29 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED6N 6 A - 1.4 kW - 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 99 BTU / 29 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED6R 6 A - 1.4 kW - 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 99 BTU / 29 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED10 10 A - 2.3 kW - 400 µs 2 1 96.5% 219 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED10N 10 A - 2.3 kW - 400µs 2 1 96.5% 219 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED10R 10 A - 2.3 kW - 400µs 2 1 96.5% 219 BTU / 64 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED15 15 A - 3.4 kW - 225µs 2 1 96.5% 400 BTU / 117 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED15E 15 A - 3.4 kW - 400µs 2 1 96.5% 400 BTU / 117 W 2.5 kg / 3.1 kg
ED15N 15 A - 3.4 kW - 400µs 2 1 96.5% 400 BTU / 117 W 2.5 kg / 3.1 kg
ED15R 15 A - 3.4 kW -400µs 2 1 96.5% 400 BTU / 117 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED25 25 A - 5.7 kW - 225µs 2 1 96.5% 854 BTU / 250 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED25N 25 A - 5.7 kW - 350µs 2 1 96.5% 854 BTU / 250 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
ED25R 25 A - 5.7 kW - 350µs 2 1 96.5% 854 BTU / 250 W 2.3 kg / 3.1 kg
Relay Modules
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT
ER6 6 A / 1. 4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER6N 6 A / 1.4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER6R 6 A / 1.4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER10 10 A / 2.3 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER10N 10 A / 2.3 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER10R 10 A / 2.3 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER15 15 A / 3.4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER15N 15 A / 3.4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER15R 15 A / 3.4 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER25 25 A / 5.7 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER25N 25 A / 5.7 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ER25R 25 A / 5.7 kW 2 1 >99.0% <10 BTU / <4 W 1.2 kg / 1.8 kg
ETC
Unison 230V Series
Unison DRd Power Modules
Corporate Headquarters  n  Middleton, WI USA
Global Offices  n  London, UK  n  Rome, IT  n  Holzkirchen, DE  n  Paris, FR  n  Hong Kong  n  Dubai, UAE  n
Singapore  n  New York, NY  n  Orlando, FL  n  Los Angeles, CA
Copyright©2020 ETC. All Rights Reserved. All product information and specifications subject to change.  Rev A 2020-12
Trademark and patent info: etcconnect.com/IP
etcconnect.com
M O D U L E  C H A R T  C O N T I N U E D
Constant Modules
MODEL CURRENT/WATTAGE CIRCUITS RACK SLOTS EFFICIENCY
MAX BTU/HR|WATTS/
CHANNEL
WT / SHIP WT